K. €.
202

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Plemeno
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrstd
Kolie dlouhosrstd
Kolie dlouhosrstd
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrstd
Kolie dlouhosrstd
Kolie dlouhosrstd
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrsta
Kolie dlouhosrstd
Kolie kréatkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kréatkosrsta
Kolie kréatkosrsta
Kolie kréatkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Kolie kratkosrsta
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie

Trida
tfida $ténat
tfida dorostu
mezitfida
mezitfida
mezitfida
tfida oteviena
tfida oteviena
t¥ida Sampiont
t¥ida Sampionu
tfida dorostu
trida mladych
tfida mladych
tfida mladych
t¥ida mladych
mezitfida
mezitfida
t¥ida oteviena
tfida oteviena
tfida oteviend
tfida oteviena
tfida oteviena
tfida Sampiont
t¥ida Sampiont
tfida Sténat
mezitfida
t¥ida oteviena
tfida oteviend
tfida oteviend
tfida oteviend
tfida Sampiont
tfida Sampiont
tfida Sténat
mezitiida
mezitfida
t¥ida Sampion
t¥ida Sampionut
tfida Sampiont
tfida Sténat
tfida mladych
tfida mladych
tfida mladych
mezitfida
mezitfida
tfida oteviena
tfida oteviena
tfida Sampion(
tfida Sampion(
tfida Sampion(
tfida veteran(
tfida dorostu
tfida mladych
tfida mladych
mezitfida
mezitfida
tfida oteviena
tfida oteviena
tfida oteviena
tfida oteviena
tfida Sampion(
tfida Sampion(

Jméno
Chess Chester Blue od Dennynky
ARDEN COULEUR ARGENT Celestial Glamour
Amore Gold Vorasif
Hagrid Black od Dennynky
Keen Competition Leawrey
Bayley Marytrav
GULIANO ZLATY Dominance
BORN FOR AGARA AND African Gold
BUON GIORNO New Marton
ANNICK NOIR BRILLANT CELESTIAL GLAMOUR
Gracious Goddess Ronna Bohemia
GWEN BLACK Fredina Agi
JEOPARDY Ever After
NESSIATA BLUE DREAM VON DER ISCHLERBAHN
Elfi Z|atd DZefinka z Danci louky
ETIi ZLATA DZEFINKA z Danéi louky
Beatrice Marytrav
Forgotten Charm von der Ischlerbahn
J.CH.GIULIA D'OR LAGO BENEA
JOY LEAH Leawrey
Vanilla Heat Modry Iris
CLOSE & CLOSER TO African Gold
Wonderful Dream Windie of Kassiopeia
Armani Daff Fundog
EROLL z Tau'Ri
CRES Bila Kaifa
EFAILON Leneli
Fajn Aylax Leneli
HELIOS of Bohemia balada
Brontés Bohemia Elenor
GOOGLE of Bohemia balada
Algida Daff Fun dog
ELFKA z Tau'Ri
CHANEL of Bohemia balada
Caipiroska Smooth Drinks FCI
Fancy of Bohemia balada
Ziroya Zieva Timonan
NICO St¥ibrné doly
ELIOTT z Pozderiské visky
MATHEO Stiibrné doly
Scotty Sheldon Fort Fox
AFTER FOREVER Sparks of the Tempest Sparks of the Tempest
Culik Ze Stehel¢evského statku
Amon Bella Cambria
C.1.B., DK CH, SUCH Only One Way Oliver Evros
CH CZ, JCH CZ, KI. CH Just A Dreamstone Eastdale
CH, JCH, Klubovy Sampion Norddream ze Skalni vyhlidky
Moorwood Against All Odds
Orange Craftsman Moorwood
Bailey Beauty Maralumi
Happy Gold Bonny Dux
Heidy Z fise fantazie
LUSSI LIA Manepo Ideal
ZVONILKA z Karlova hradku
AIDA Bonsai She-Kra
Bodie Ze Stehel¢evského statku
Candy Girl Bonny Dux
Flér z Duhové aury
Ch. Vignette z Dablovy studanky
Whisperings Of Spring z Hefmanova dvora

Majitel
Tatickova Tana
Guzeeva Mariya
Kroova Hana a Barbora
Tatitkova Tana
Kuckova Libuse
Matéjkova Ivana
Bockova Alena
Matouskova Tereza
Exnerova Dana
LukeSova Jitka
Néhlovska Eva
Soldanova Iveta
Souckova Martina
Cerhova Kamila
Simové Zderika
Matouskova Tereza
Rychtarikova Jitka
Smockova Zderika
Véchova Marcela
Kuckova Libuse
Matéjkova Ivana
Seligerova Zderka
Nahlovska Eva
Mrazikovd Lucie
Soukupova Kolafovd Eva
Ungerova Dita
Hoskové Renata
Janovska Tereza
Davidek Miroslav
Novotna Renata
Davidek Miroslav
Prochazkové Andrea
Simékova Irena
Melicharova Petra
Prochazkova Andrea
Hefmanska Denisa
Ungerova Dita
Exnerovd Dana
Vorlicek Zdenék
Bockova Ivana
Nejeschlebova Oldfiska
Svandova Hana
Novosadovéd Romana
Kratochvilova Kamila
Ardenstedt Blom Sylvia
Kalendova Ewa
Kalendova Ewa
Eichhorst Jutta
Eichhorst Jutta
Latova Monika
Fantovd Alena
Miiller Tomas
Nekvapilova Zina
Vavfichova Alena
Sumberova Radka
Novosadova Romana
Zamberska Alena
Kratochvilova Kamila
Novotna Iveta
Hefmanova Michaela

Rozhod¢i
Ubrovd Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrovd Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrovd Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse
Ubrova Libuse

Vysledek

Velmi nadéjnyl

Velmi nadéjnyl

Velmi dobry2
Vybornyl, CAC

Velmi dobry3
Vyborny1, CAC, RCACIB
Velmi dobry2
Vyborny1, CAC, CACIB, BOB
Vyborny2, RCAC

Velmi nadéjnyl
Vyborny1, CAIC, BOJ
Velmi dobry3
Vyborny2

Velmi dobry4
Vyborny2, RCAC
Vyborny1, CAC, CACIB, BOS
Velmi dobry4

Velmi dobry

Vyborny1, CAC
Vyborny3

Vyborny2, RCAC
Vyborny1, CAC, RCACIB
Vyborny2, RCAC

Velmi nadéjnyl
Vyborny1, CAC
Vyborny1, CAC, RCACIB
Vyborny3

Vyborny2, RCAC
Absence

Vyborny2, RCAC
Vyborny1, CAC, CACIB, BOS
Velmi nadéjnyl

Velmi dobry2
Vyborny1, CAC
Vyborny2, RCAC, RCACIB
Absence

Vyborny1, CAC, CACIB, BOB
Velmi nadéjnyl
Vyborny1, CAIC
Absence

Vyborny2

Vyborny1, CAC
Vyborny2, RCAC

Velmi dobry2
Vyborny1, CAC, CACIB, BOS
Vyborny1, CAC, RCACIB
Vyborny2, RCAC
Absence

Absence

Velmi nadéjnyl
Vybornyl, CAIC, BOJ
Velmi dobry

Vyborny1, CAC

Velmi dobry2
Vyborny3

Vyborny2, RCAC
Vyborny1, CAC, RCACIB
Velmi dobry4

Absence

Vyborny1, CAC





